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Social 0,50 m

Ordenes de Salida

13 de Noviembre de 2021

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
oS PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

XALDU (ALDO)

TRES FUENTES /

1 FOINA /2008 /
NEGRO /

P.R.ASTURCON

FAVILA
2 NONE / NONE //
NONE / NONE

SURPRISE
NONE / NONE / 2010
/ ALAZAN /
SETHLAND

REVOLERA
4 NONE / NONE / 2010
/ TORDA / CRUZ

DANTE DE
ESCOJO
NONE / NONE / 2011
/ NEGRA / SF

INDIANA
6 NONE / NONE //
NONE / NONE

PALMARENA PC

7 NONE / NONE //
NONE / NONE
EXAMELA
8 NONE / NONE / 2009
/ ALAZANA / ARABE

XALDU (ALDO)
TRES FUENTES /

9 FOINA /2008 /
NEGRO /
P.R.ASTURCON
FAVILA
10 NONE / NONE / /

NONE / NONE

L.A.C.

113214

CBO03116

150528

139137

133112

VS8337

148994

134262

113214

CB03116

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VALLE MUNOZ,
Adriana
C.E. LA GERENCIA /
ACPRA. PRINCIPADO DE
ASTURIAS

FERNANDEZ
PORTILLO, Lucia
NONE / NONE

ARTIME VALDES,
Carmen
CARMEN VALDES
LOBATO / NONE

ERDOCIO
HERNANDEZ, Ixolde
VANESA BARRIUSO
ZABALETA / NONE

LARRAZA
PAREDEROS, Naroa
NONE / NONE

NAVARRINA TEJERO,
Eva
NONE / NONE

AZCUE
ASEGUINOLAZA,
Cristina
NONE / NONE

GONZALEZ
BAQUERO, Iris
RUTH BAQUERO CUEVAS
/ NONE

MATE CARPINTERO,
Nora
C.E. LA GERENCIA /
ACPRA. PRINCIPADO DE
ASTURIAS

VIZAN TRISTAN,
Carla
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

CB15276

CB15277

276335

V539899

286478

52277

237341

277591

264784

271464

Pais
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